Features:
 FDA Listed Polypropylene
Components
 Variety Of Microns
Available
 Rigid Construction
Maintains Lower Pressure
Drop

provides longer service life.
To be used with our Onstream Liquid Housings and Plastic Housings
ORDERING GUIDE FOR PLEATED POLYPROPYLENE
Prefix Length Code Nominal
Length
Suffix Micron Rating
LE 818 5” 005PL 0.5
LE 820 10” 02PL 2
LE 895 20” 10PL 10
LE 897 30” 25PL 25
Example Part Number:   50PL 50
LE – 820 – 50PL   90PL 90
ORDERING GUIDE FOR POLYSPUN
Prefix Length Code Nominal
Length
Suffix Micron Rating
LE 818 5” P01 1
LE 820 10” P05 5
LE 895 20” P25 25
LE 897 30” P50 50
   P75 75
Example Part Number:   P100 100
LE – 820 – P100   P150 150
ELF-1